

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
 Contracts: 8205 - 8205 All Contract Items

Contract: 8205 EASTON UTILITIES STREET REPAIRS

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
5001	Easton Utilities Trench Surface	SY	580.00	10.30	5,974.00
5002	Easton Utiliteis Base Trench Repair	TON	120.00	130.00	15,600.00
5003	Easton Utilities Trench Mill	SY	580.00	3.30	1,914.00
Total for Contract				8205 :	23,488.00